BID TABULATION - SINGLE AXLE CAB AND CHASSIS

SINGLE AXLE CAB AND
CHASSIS
BID OPENING
03-11-08
2000 (451)
IH 4900 Chassis w/o body
1IHTSHAAR2YH260131

JOHN MEIER MOTOR
COMPANY

JENKINS DIESEL POWER

PRICE OFFERED

$5,000.00

$2,250.00

2000 (651)
IH 4900 Chassis w/o body
1IHTSHAAR2YH260132

PRICE OFFERED

$5,000.00

$2,250.00

2000 (231)
IH 4700 Chassis w/o body
1HTSCAAP4YH258362

PRICE OFFERED

$3,500.00

$1,750.00

2000 (239)
IH 4700 Chassis w/o body
1HTSCAAP2YH258361

PRICE OFFERED

$3,500.00

$1,750.00

2000 (632)
IH 4700 Chassis w/o body
1HTSCAAP6YH258363

PRICE OFFERED

$3,500.00

$1,750.00

2001 (238)
IH 4700 Chassis w/o body
1HTSCAAP71H356161

PRICE OFFERED

$3,500.00

$1,750.00

2001 (436)
IH 4700 Chassis w/o body
1HTSCAAP71H356162

PRICE OFFERED

$3,500.00

$1,750.00

2001 (439)
IH 4700 Chassis w/o body
1HTSCAAP21H356165

PRICE OFFERED
TOTAL TRADE IN
PRICE PER UNIT

PRICE PER 5 UNITS

LESS TRADE-IN TOTAL
ALLOWANCE

COUNTY PAYS THIS
AMOUNT

Guaranteed delivery time from
the date of bid acceptance is

Additional units may be
ordered at unit price until

$3,500.00

$31,000.00

$54,507.00

$272,535.00

$31,000.00

$241,535.00

90 DAYS

5/25/08

$1,750.00

$15,000.00

$54,884.00

$274,420.00

$15,000.00

$259,420.00

120 - 180 DAYS

DEC. 31, 2008

COMMENTS:




