

BID TABULATION - SINGLE AXLE CAB AND CHASSIS

SINGLE AXLE CAB AND CHASSIS BID OPENING 03-11-08	JOHN MEIER MOTOR COMPANY	JENKINS DIESEL POWER
2000 (451) IH 4900 Chassis w/o body 1HTSHAAR2YH260131		
PRICE OFFERED	\$5,000.00	\$2,250.00
2000 (651) IH 4900 Chassis w/o body 1HTSHAAR2YH260132		
PRICE OFFERED	\$5,000.00	\$2,250.00
2000 (231) IH 4700 Chassis w/o body 1HTSCAAP4YH258362		
PRICE OFFERED	\$3,500.00	\$1,750.00
2000 (239) IH 4700 Chassis w/o body 1HTSCAAP2YH258361		
PRICE OFFERED	\$3,500.00	\$1,750.00
2000 (632) IH 4700 Chassis w/o body 1HTSCAAP6YH258363		
PRICE OFFERED	\$3,500.00	\$1,750.00
2001 (238) IH 4700 Chassis w/o body 1HTSCAAP71H356161		
PRICE OFFERED	\$3,500.00	\$1,750.00
2001 (436) IH 4700 Chassis w/o body 1HTSCAAP71H356162		
PRICE OFFERED	\$3,500.00	\$1,750.00
2001 (439) IH 4700 Chassis w/o body 1HTSCAAP21H356165		
PRICE OFFERED	\$3,500.00	\$1,750.00
TOTAL TRADE IN	\$31,000.00	\$15,000.00
PRICE PER UNIT	\$54,507.00	\$54,884.00
PRICE PER 5 UNITS	\$272,535.00	\$274,420.00
LESS TRADE-IN TOTAL ALLOWANCE	\$31,000.00	\$15,000.00
COUNTY PAYS THIS AMOUNT	\$241,535.00	\$259,420.00
Guaranteed delivery time from the date of bid acceptance is	90 DAYS	120 - 180 DAYS
Additional units may be ordered at unit price until	5/25/08	DEC. 31, 2008
COMMENTS:		